
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2021   DI   CUBA   SCHEDULE  

 
 

OPENING   DAY  
AM Flights   to   Cuba  
PM Arrival   in   Cuba  
Groups   will   travel   to   camp   on   buses,   on   which   a   bag  
lunch   will   be   provided.   Once   all   groups   have   arrived   and  
settled,   there   will   be   an   afternoon   large-group   meeting  
with   mission   team   training   time.  
5:30   PM Dinner  
7:00   PM Church   Groups,   Team   Training,   

Free   Time  
8:30   PM Group   Leader   Meeting  
10:00   PM Lights   Out  
It   is   suggested   that   groups   decide   to   go   to   bed   earlier  
than   this   on   the   first   day   to   recoup   from   traveling.  
 
DAY   2  
8:00   PM Breakfast  
9:00   AM Depart   for   Church  
12:00   PM Lunch  
1:30   PM Mission   Team   Planning  
5:30   PM Dinner  
6:30   PM Adults   Meeting  
7:00   PM Planning  
8:30   PM Church   Groups  
9:00   PM Free   Time  
10:30   PM In   Rooms  
11:30   PM Lights   Out  
 
 
 

 
 
DAY   3   -   DAY   4   -   DAY   5   -   DAY   6   -   DAY   7  
7:00   AM Breakfast  
7:45   AM Mission   Team   Departure  
12:00   PM Lunch   (on   site)  
3:30   PM Return   to   Camp  
5:30   PM Dinner  
7:00   PM Worship  
8:30   PM Church   Groups  
9:00   PM Free   Time,   Canteen  
10:30   PM In   Rooms  
11:30   PM Lights   Out  
 
DAY   8  
7:00   AM Breakfast  
7:45   AM Free   Day   Begins  
10:30   PM In   Rooms  
11:30   PM Lights   Out  
 

 
CLOSING   DAY  
8:00   AM Breakfast  
9:00   AM Church   Groups   to   Airport  
See   flight   schedule   for   departure   times.  

 


